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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

PUBLIC WOKKS ACCOUNT

Minister of Works
AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending

31st March, 1949, to defray the Cost of Roads, etc. (including
Construction, Improvement, &c., of Settlement Roads, Bridges, and
other Public Works, including Salaries or Wages, Holiday Pay,
Compensation, and Contingent Expenses for Accidents to Employees,
Charges for Plant, &c., Supervision, and all other Expenses).

Summary

304

— 1948-49.

1947

Voted.

-48.

Expended.

VOTE—ROADS, ETC.

AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR

£

453,100
£

456,200
£

325,534

415,000 412,000 325,534

VOTE—ROADS, ETC.

Whangarei Road District
Auckland Road District
Hamilton Road District
Tauranga Road District
Gisborne Road District
Taumarunui Road District
Wanganui Road District
Napier Road District
Wellington Road District
Nelson Road District
Greymoutli Road District ..

Christchurch Road District
Dunedin Road District
Invercargill Road District...

(a) Includes roading to Whakamaru, £2

1948-49.
194'

Voted.

r-48.

Expended.

£

20,000
10,000

(a)105,000
25,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
5,000

25,000
5,000

40,000
25,000
13,000
7,000

0,250, and M

£

20,000
15,000
30,000
30,000
20,000
30,000
10,000
5,000

20,000
1,500

45,000
40,000
7,500

13,000

araetai, £45,000

£

17,155
6,908

29,116
28,663
26,694
14,994
8,718
3,568

14,160
3,091

72,232
51,199

3,470
4,356
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