DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNT

MINISTER OF WORKS

AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending 31st March, 1949, to defray the Cost of Roads, etc. (including Construction, Improvement, &c., of Settlement Roads, Bridges, and other Public Works, including Salaries or Wages, Holiday Pay, Compensation, and Contingent Expenses for Accidents to Employees, Charges for Plant, &c., Supervision, and all other Expenses).

SUMMARY

				1947-48.	
				Voted.	Expended.
VOTE—ROADS, ETC AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR			£ 453,100 415,000	£ 456,200 412,00 0	
VOTE—ROADS, ETC.		1948–49.	1947–48. Voted. Expended.		
Whangarei Road District Auckland Road District Hamilton Road District Tauranga Road District Gisborne Road District Taumarunui Road District Wanganui Road District Wanganui Road District Wellington Road District Nelson Road District Oreymouth Road District Christchurch Road District Unedin Road District Invercargill Road District		£ 20,000 10,000 (a)105,000 25,000 20,000 15,000 5,000 25,000 40,000 25,000 13,000 7,000	20,0 1,5 45,0 40,0	000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	£ 17,155 6,908 29,116 28,663 26,694 14,994 8,718 3,568 14,160 3,091 72,232 51,199 3,470 4,356

⁽a) Includes roading to Whakamaru, £20,250, and Maraetai, £45,000.